
Blatt 13. KTTV NWSL am 01.02.2020
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Hadzic Enis VILL  7  0 14  1

Krainbucher Christoph WOBE  3  4 10  5

Zhan Andy VÖLK  2  5  9  6

Kerschbaumer Lukas VELD  4  3 11  4

Lewe Elias VELD  0  7  0  8

Gypser Elijah VELD  4  3 11  3

Holmes Oscar VELD  2  5  9  7

Laubreiter Noah Maris SPIT  6  1 13  2
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Endreihung: LG 1 männl.
 1.  Hadzic Enis U181

 2.  Laubreiter Noah Maris U132

 3.  Gypser Elijah U181

 4.  Kerschbaumer Lukas U181

 5.  Krainbucher Christoph U183

 6.  Zhan Andy U132

 7.  Holmes Oscar U182

 8.  Lewe Elias U151
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Kleindienst Lukas VILL  3  1  7  2

Matitz Lena BKLR  4  0  8  1

Aschmann Philipp VELD  1  3  5  4

Tihak Edina PAUL  1  3  5  5

Ropp Marcel BKLR  1  3  5  3
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Endreihung: LG 2 männl.
 1.  Matitz Lena U152

 2.  Kleindienst Lukas U152

 3.  Ropp Marcel U11-1

 4.  Aschmann Philipp U132

 5.  Tihak Edina U151



Blatt 23. KTTV NWSL am 01.02.2020

LG 3 männl.
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Rossbacher Alex VÖLK  2  5  9  7

Chen Kevin VÖLK  3  4 10  5

Hohensasser Marcel MASA  2  5  9  6

Hubmann Maximilian PAUL  0  7  7  8

Osina Raphael LEPE  4  3 11  4

Rossmann Lukas VÖLM  5  2 12  2

Petscher Simon SEEB  7  0 14  1

Lonic Emir VÖLK  5  2 12  3
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Endreihung: LG 3 männl.
 1.  Petscher Simon U132

 2.  Rossmann Lukas U151

 3.  Lonic Emir U151

 4.  Osina Raphael U183

 5.  Chen Kevin U11-2

 6.  Hohensasser Marcel U211

 7.  Rossbacher Alex U151

 8.  Hubmann Maximilian U181
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Aichholzer Laro VÖLK  3  4 10  5

Zhan Wendy VÖLK  6  1 13  2

Vallant Miriam ANNA  7  0 14  1

Wohlfahrt Marie-ThereseVELD  2  5  9  6

Wallner Leonie VELD  5  2 12  3

Spitzer Samuel VELD  3  4 10  4

Kutschnig Dario LEPE  2  5  9  7

Kowald David VÖLK  0  7  7  8
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Endreihung: LG 4 männl.
 1.  Vallant Miriam U152

 2.  Zhan Wendy U131

 3.  Wallner Leonie U132

 4.  Spitzer Samuel U11-1

 5.  Aichholzer Laro U132

 6.  Wohlfahrt Marie-ThereseU131

 7.  Kutschnig Dario U181

 8.  Kowald David U152



Blatt 33. KTTV NWSL am 01.02.2020

LG 5+LG 6 männl.
LG 5+LG 6 männl.
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Halilovic Dzan LEPE  0  7  7  8

Loritsch Pascal GURN  5  2 12  3

Binder Philipp VÖLK  6  1 13  1

Bergner Julian Andre VÖLK  4  3 11  5

Qiu Gao Jie VÖLK  6  1 13  2

Stampfer Benjamin VÖLK  2  5  9  6

Wolf Florian VÖLK  4  3 11  4

Wucherer Nicolas VÖLK  1  6  8  7
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Endreihung: LG 5+LG 6 männl.
 1.  Binder Philipp U132

 2.  Qiu Gao Jie U131

 3.  Loritsch Pascal U152

 4.  Wolf Florian U132

 5.  Bergner Julian Andre U132

 6.  Stampfer Benjamin U151

 7.  Wucherer Nicolas U131

 8.  Halilovic Dzan U152
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Fischer Hendrik VELD  1  5  7  6

Brajkovic Marijano VÖLK  6  0 12  1

Steiner Florian PAUL  0  6  6  7

Smajic Haris LEPE  4  2 10  3

Osina Simon LEPE  5  1 11  2

Summer Lorenz PAUL  3  3  9  4

Tang Allan KAC  2  4  8  5

- spielfrei

F
is
ch
er
 H
en
dr
ik

B
ra
jk
ov
ic
 M
ar
ija
no

S
te
in
er
 F
lo
ria
n

S
m
aj
ic
 H
ar
is

O
si
na
 S
im
on

S
um

m
er
 L
or
en
z

T
an
g 
A
lla
n

- 
sp
ie
lfr
ei

S
ie
ge

N
ie
de
rla
ge
n

P
un
kt
e

R
an
g

Endreihung: LG 7 männl.
 1.  Brajkovic Marijano U132

 2.  Osina Simon U132

 3.  Smajic Haris U131

 4.  Summer Lorenz U132

 5.  Tang Allan U11-1

 6.  Fischer Hendrik U11-1

 7.  Steiner Florian U11-1



Blatt 43. KTTV NWSL am 01.02.2020

LG 1 weibl.
LG 1 weibl.
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Chen Selina VÖLK  0  6  0  7

De Ridder Darleen ANNA  3  3  9  4

Haunschmid Melanie VELD  5  1 11  2

Spitzer Imani VELD  6  0 12  1

Gruber Stella VELD  3  3  9  3

Haunschmid Michaela VELD  2  4  8  6

Fischer Lisa VELD  2  4  8  5
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Endreihung: LG 1 weibl.
 1.  Spitzer Imani U152

 2.  Haunschmid Melanie U131

 3.  Gruber Stella U151

 4.  De Ridder Darleen U182

 5.  Fischer Lisa U152

 6.  Haunschmid Michaela U152

 7.  Chen Selina U132
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Aschmann Denise VELD  1  5  7  6

Krop Johanna HEGE  3  3  9  3

Hus Tamina MASA  3  3  9  4

Jäger Victoria PAUL  0  6  6  7

Jäger Carina PAUL  6  0 12  1

Jäger Elena PAUL  5  1 11  2

Novak Sarah HEGE  3  3  9  5
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Endreihung: LG 2 weibl.
 1.  Jäger Carina U151

 2.  Jäger Elena U151

 3.  Krop Johanna U11-1

 4.  Hus Tamina U151

 5.  Novak Sarah U152

 6.  Aschmann Denise U181

 7.  Jäger Victoria U11-1



Blatt 53. KTTV NWSL am 01.02.2020

Einsteiger mänl. U15
Einsteiger mänl. U15
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Graf Fabian WOBE  5  1 11  2

Traunig Matthias DSFE  0  6  6  7

Atis Michael LEPE  1  5  7  6

Lozanovski Petar ANNA  5  1 11  1

Proprentner Julian ANNA  4  2 10  3

Thier Elias LEPE  4  2 10  4

Zenker Fabian DSFE  2  4  8  5
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Endreihung: Einsteiger mänl. U15
 1.  Lozanovski Petar U152

 2.  Graf Fabian U151

 3.  Proprentner Julian U151

 4.  Thier Elias U151

 5.  Zenker Fabian U152

 6.  Atis Michael U152

 7.  Traunig Matthias U152
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Traunig Sebastian DSFE  0  7  7  8

Staudenmeir Samuel KAC  4  3 11  4

Sabotnik Tomo VELD  3  4 10  6

Smajic Tarik LEPE  4  3 11  3

Smrtnik Mitja LEPE  6  1 13  2

Kogoj Elias LEPE  1  6  8  7

Oberleitner Raphael VÖLK  3  4 10  5

Oprießnig Felix OSSI  7  0 14  1
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Endreihung: Einsteiger mänl. U13
 1.  Oprießnig Felix U131

 2.  Smrtnik Mitja U132

 3.  Smajic Tarik U131

 4.  Staudenmeir Samuel U131

 5.  Oberleitner Raphael U131

 6.  Sabotnik Tomo U131

 7.  Kogoj Elias U131

 8.  Traunig Sebastian U132
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Einsteiger mänl. U11

(Doppelrunde!)
Einsteiger mänl. U11
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Pichler Levin Aurel VÖLK  2  4  8  3

Fister Christoph DSFE  0  6  6  4

Petz Peter KAC  4  2 10  2

Scattu Riccardo VELD  6  0 12  1
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Endreihung: Einsteiger mänl. U11
 1.  Scattu Riccardo U11-1

 2.  Petz Peter U11-1

 3.  Pichler Levin Aurel U11-3

 4.  Fister Christoph U11-1


